

# Ann Henley NAESP Conference Scholarship

## 2019 NAESP Annual Conference - Spokane, Washington - July 10-12

The Ann Henley NAESP Annual Conference Scholarship has been established in honor and memory of longtime NAESP staffer, Ann Henley, who passed away unexpectedly on Friday, April 5, 2019. She served in various roles at NAESP, most recently as NAESP's associate executive director of Membership and Marketing Services. In addition to her day-to-day responsibilities, she admired, supported, encouraged, and loved elementary and middle-level principals. Ann's support of school leaders, specifically the NAESP state representatives, and of public education is a major part of her legacy.

The scholarship will be awarded annually to an NAESP member who has never attended a National Association of Elementary School Principals Annual Conference.

#### **ELIGIBILITY REQUIREMENTS**

- Applicants must be a member of NAESP. Not a member yet? We've made
  it easy visit www.naesp.org for information about membership types
  and fees to join.
- Applicants have never attended a NAESP Annual Conference before.
   Attendance at other training seminars or state/association conferences does not impact eligibility.

#### **HOW DO I APPLY FOR THE SCHOLARSHIP?**

• Complete the application and E-mail it to conference@naesp.org.

### **QUESTIONS?**

 If you have any questions, please contact Deborah Young, NAESP Assistant Executive Director, Conferences & Exhibits, at dyoung@naesp.org or 703-518-6296.

#### **BENEFITS**

The scholarship covers one full conference registration fee. All scholarship recipients are responsible for their travel and lodging. The scholarship does *not include* registration for preconference sessions held before the start of the Annual Conference.

#### TO APPLY

Complete the entire application, and e-mail it to *conference@naesp.org*. If you are awarded a scholarship, you will receive an automated message confirming your registration for the conference, as well as a welcome e-mail from NAESP's Executive Director, Dr. Earl Franks.

By attending this conference, your photo may be taken and used for various purposes, including but not limited to conference and scholarship promotion.

## STEP 1 // Member Information

PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE

NAESP MEMBERSHIP #	NOT A MEMBER YET? JOIN USING STEP 3!		
E-MAIL ADDRESS (REQUIRED)			
	1777		
TELEPHONE	FAX		
CITY	STATE/PRO	VINCE	ZIP
MAILING ADDRESS			
TITLE/POSITION	SCHOOL		
FIRST NAME	MI	LAST NAME	

## STEP 2 // Preconference/Conference Registration

Preconference sessions are NOT covered by the scholarship. These are optional, separate training events held the day before the Annual Conference.

## **TUESDAY, JULY 9**

Navigating Social Emotional Learning (SEL): Science, Princi Practice, and Practical Application – Stephanie Jones	
8:00 am – 4:00 pm	\$359
Swimming in the Deep End – What Does It Take? – Jennifer Abrams	
8:00 am – 4:00 pm	\$359

### STEP 3 // Not A Member Yet? Join NAESP

For information about membership types and fees, visit **www.naesp.org/join**. Indicate your membership dues (if applicable) in Step 5.

Yes, I want to become a member of NAESP.



# Ann Henley NAESP Conference Scholarship

## STEP 4 // Bringing a Guest? Print name(s) of additional guest(s)/children and young adults. Please attach additional names on a separate sheet if needed. FIRST NAME LAST NAME FIRST NAME LAST NAME Children and young adults 21 or Under. FIRST NAME LAST NAME FIRST NAME LAST NAME STEP 5 // Total Fees (ALL FEES IN U.S. FUNDS) STEP 6 // Method of payment (PLEASE CHECK ONE) Payment by check: Make payable to "NAESP" Payment by credit card: Amex Discover MasterCard Visa NAME ON CARD CARD NUMBER EXPIRATION DATE (MANDATORY) Bill Me: P.O. Number \_ You must include a purchase order number.

NAESP Tax ID Number: 52-0885532

## Connect with NAESP









Application Deadline: May 1, 2019